delivery vendor to reposition to the dock. If the dock is unavailable, the vendor 

must wait until cleared to proceed.  

The Concessionaire is responsible to close all dock area doors once deliveries 

are complete.  

Ticket Counters: The Airport has one hundred fifty-three (153) ticket counter 

positions and seventy-six (76) self-serve kiosks in two terminals as detailed 

in Tables 8 and 9. Terminal ticket counter positions at the Airport are not 

leased exclusively but are leased preferentially or are assigned per use.